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Inspired by the El Lissitzky poster Beat the Whites with Red Wedge, this oversized triangular wedge
floor lamp projects through the cotton drum shade. A rectangular marble panel af the base adds
extra support. Craffed from brushed dark grey metal and white marble with a cotton shade.
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MATERIAL:
Electroplated Iron/ hand brushed finish

FINISH:

Brushed grey metal/ white cotton/ honed white marble

(Other finishes available)

DIMENSION :

Height 1800mm
Base 280mm x 220mm
Shade dia 450mm
Shade height 500mm

/0.8"
11" x8.6"
177"
19.7"

RECOMMENDED LAMP:
MAX WATTAGE:
VOLTAGE:

COLOUR::

NET WEIGHT: 31kg
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COLLECTIVE

1 x LED E27

100W

230V

3000K

68lb

© All lighting designs in this document are owned by Square in Circle Studio Itd and are strictly copyright.
Any attempt to reproduce these designs could result in legal action.
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